

第18回 FINA世界ジュニア選手権
代表選手選考会

採点詳細

3m 飛板飛込 決勝

14~15歳 女子

開催日 2010/06/28
大阪プール

審判長 坂田 八千代

審判団

制限選択飛回数 5回
自由選択飛回数 4回
難易率合計 9.5以内
気温 °C
水温 °C
天候 晴れ

機械操作 笠井 里栄子
記録主任 山崎 雅夫

1 中村 小松
2 野村 孝路
3 松本 行夫
4 湯浅 よしの
5 谷内 覚
6 内藤 直樹
7 樋口 まゆみ

演技順	順位	氏名	Type	Height	DD	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	所 属	Pen.	Dv.P.	Dv.R.	Ov.P.	Ov.R.	P.B.	T.P.
8	1	馬淵 優佳									J S S 宝塚							
		103B	3.0	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	38.40		38.40			402.25
		5132D	3.0	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	45.15		83.55			
		201B	3.0	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	44.10		127.65			
		301B	3.0	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	42.75		170.40			
		403B	3.0	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	50.40		220.80			
		405C	3.0	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	52.65		273.45			
		205C	3.0	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	65.80		339.25			
		305C	3.0	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	63.00		402.25			
7	2	坂井 莉那									K D C							
		103B	3.0	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	31.20		31.20			311.50
		201A	3.0	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	34.20		65.40			
		301A	3.0	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	44.00		109.40			
		403C	3.0	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	39.90		149.30			
		5132D	3.0	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	34.65		183.95			
		105B	3.0	2.4	5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	45.60		229.55			
		203B	3.0	2.2	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	44.00		273.55			
		303B	3.0	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	37.95		311.50			
9	3	寺岡 双葉									神辺 S P C							
		103B	3.0	1.6	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	30.40		30.40			295.05
		201B	3.0	1.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	32.40		62.80			
		301B	3.0	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	32.30		95.10			
		403B	3.0	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	40.95		136.05			
		5132D	3.0	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	39.90		175.95			
		305C	3.0	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	50.40		226.35			
		205C	3.0	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	33.60		259.95			
		405C	3.0	2.7	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	35.10		295.05			